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1
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Placering
1

2
3

80cc N

Namn
Axel EImblad
Hugo Elmblad

80cc C

Namn
Pontus Bruseby
Oliver Johansson
Patrik Jansson
Jakob Engman
Oliver Westermark

80cc B

Namn
Marcus Igelstrém
Magnus Johansson
Patrik Andersson
Jonathan Englund
Robert Ask
Jacob Engman
Anton Folkesson
Simon Lund

80cc A

Namn
Marcus Andersson
Daniel Nordgren
Charlie Johansson
Viktor Loftarp
Marcus Englund

Klubb - Ort 19-apr
Stockholm 17
Stockholm 20
Klubb - Ort 19-apr
Linkdping 20
Stockholm 17
Stockholm

Stockholm

Klubb - Ort 19-apr
Finspang 20
Linkdping 17
Stockholm 13
Stockholm 15
Stockholm 11
Stockholm

Boras

Klubb - Ort 19-apr
Stockholm 20
Stockholm 15
Stockholm 17
Timra 13

26-apr
20
Brutit

26-apr
15
17
13
20

26-apr
20
13
17

15
80C

26-apr
20
17
15
13

17-maj
20
Brutit

17-maj

17
15
20

17-maj
17
15
10
13
11
80C
20

31-maj

31-maj
20

80B

09-aug
20
17

09-aug
17
20

80B

09-aug
20
15
17
13

1"

09-aug
15
17
20

23-aug
20
17

23-aug
20
17

80B

23-aug
20
15
17
13

1"

23-aug
20
17
15

13-sep
20
17

13-sep
17
20

80B

13-sep
20
15
17
13
1"
10

13-sep
17
20
13

15

20-sep
20
17

20-sep
20

15
80B
17

20-sep
20
15
13
17
10

11

20-sep
15
13
MC A
20
17

Summa
129
108

116



Placering

Placering
1

2
3

MC N

Namn
Bjorn Pettersson
Rolf Pettersson

MC C

Namn
U-G Vidqvist
Ake Larsson
Ingvar Engman
Bernt Johansson
B-G Flood
Gerard Axelsson
S-E Wiklund
Elvira Jansson
Hannes Bjérkman
Johan Bergling
Uno Jonsson
Bjorn Heurle'n

Klubb - Ort

Klubb - Ort

Bjorkvik
Finspang
Stockholm
Stockholm
Karlskoga/Bofors
Motala
Nora
Stockholm
Linkdping
Finspang
Stockholm
Motala

19-apr

19-apr

13

20

15

17

26-apr 17-maj

26-apr 17-maj
20 20
11 11
15 10
17 9
10 15
13 17
13

MC B MC B

31-maj

31-maj
20
17

09-aug

09-aug
20
13
10
11
15

Brutit
MC B

17
Brutit

23-aug

23-aug
20
15
13

17

11
MC B

13-sep
Brutit
Brutit

13-sep
10
13
11
17

20

MCB

15

20-sep

20-sep
20
13
17

MC B
MC B

15

Summa
130
106

76
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MC B

Namn
Benke Johansson
Jan Johansson
Fredrik Sterling
Torgny Johansson
Hannes Bjorkman
Leif Nordgren
Staffan Pettersson
UIf Svensson
Joakim Sjoégren
Bjorn Ask
Roger Axelsson
Goéran Engman
Leif Sandberg
John Ortlieb
Peter Zale
Fredrik Svensson
Jesper Bruseby
Christer Hamberg
Elvira Jansson
Mika Jansson
Mikael Johansson

Klubb - Ort
Linkdping
Vasteras
Eskilstuna
Karlskoga/Bofors
Linkdping
Stockholm
Linkdping
Karlstad
Hilared
Stockholm
Motala
Stockholm
Finspang
Bjorkvik
Stockholm
Karlstad
Linkdping

Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm

19-apr 26-apr
17 10
20 20
MC A 9
13
MCC 4
MC A 6
11
11 5
15 8
17
15
7

MC A MC A

13 MC A

MC A
MC A

31-maj 09-aug 23-aug
11 15 13
15 10 17
17 13 15
13 20
11 10
10 8 9
9 8
Brutit 7
20
8
17
9
11
20 Brutit MC A MC A
MC A MC A MC A
MC C

13-sep
20
15
13
MC A
11
8
9

17

10

MC A

20-sep
20
15
17
MC A
13
8
10

Summa
123
116

91

54
49
47
26
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MC A

Namn
Lars Sterling
Kjell Karlsson
Christer Bjarnetoft
Jesper Bruseby
Arvid Pettersson
Fredrik Svensson
Roger Englund
Rickard Jansson
Hans Igelstrém
Vojta Klecka
Jan Andersson
Johan Loftarp
Goran Engman
Martin Lagergren
Kent Larsson
Torgny Johansson
Henrik Lindholm
Tomas Ostvik
Viktor Jinneby
Anders Hansson
Emil Skoglund
Charlie Johansson
Peter Larsson
Fredrik Sterling
Henrik Svensson
Leif Nordgren
Carl.Uno Ekblom
Tommy Hallberg
Stefan Szepassy

Klubb - Ort
Eskilstuna
Karlskoga/Bofors
Eskilstuna
Linkdping
Linkdping
Karlstad
Stockholm
Stockholm
Finspang
Stockholm

Flen

Timra

Stockholm
Finspang
Stockholm
Karlskoga/Bofors

Eskilstuna
Stockholm
Lilla Edet

Hudiksvall
Stockholm

Eskilstuna
Karlstad
Stockholm
Eskilstuna
Karlskoga/Bofors

19-apr

20

1"
MC B

15
17

10

13
80A

26-apr
17

15
1"

13
20
10
MC S

MCB
MC S

MCB

MC S

80A
MC B

MC B

17-maj

20
15
17

13
11

10

MCB

MCB

80A

MC B

31-maj

20
10

MC A
MC B
11
13

15

MCB

17

MC B

MC B

09-aug
17
15
11
10

Brutit

13

20

80A
MC B

MC B

23-aug
17
20
1

o HNoo

MC S

MCB

15

80A

MC B

MC B

13-sep

20
10

15
MC A

1"
MC S

13
17

80A

MC B

MC B

20-sep

17
13
4
8
7

20

3

15

MC S

1"
10
MC B

MC B
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MC S

Namn
Dennis Johansson
Jonas Andersson
Simon Hyttsten
Conny Englund
Bjorn Sigvardsson
Martin Lagergren
Fredrik Jondelius
Joakim Bergling
Patrik Sjoberg
Henrik Lettesjo
Roger Carlsson
Hakan Hult
Mats Ohlsson
Arvid Pettersson
Daniel Eriksson
Jesper Johansson
Fredrik Eriksson
Jan Askervall
Tomas Ostvik
Jan Andersson

Klubb - Ort

Vasteras
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Linkdping
Finspang
Stockholm
Finspang
Bjorkvik

Bjorkvik
Karlskoga/Bofors
Bjorkvik

Bjorkvik
Linkdping
Karlskoga/Bofors
Stockholm
Stockholm
Stockholm
Eskilstuna

Flen

19-apr

20
10
15
1"
9

17

26-apr
17
7
5

13
10

20
15

17-maj 31-maj
17 20
15 15
17
13 13
1 9
10 11

20

10
MC A 8

MC A

MC A

09-aug

13
11
17

MC A
Brutit
15
20

10

23-aug
17
9
13
11
7
10

15

20

MC A

13-sep
20
13
15
10
11
17

20-sep
20
13
15
11
10
17
9

MC A

MC A

Summa

95
91
86
58
57
32
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